

ASSAM POWER DISTRIBUTION COMPANY LIMITED
A customer centric company
TENDER NOTICE NO. 22/2
E-Tenders in two parts viz. 1) Techno Commercial Bids and 2) Price Bids, with validity up to 180 days are hereby invited from reputed, experienced (Electrical Contractors/ Original Equipment Manufacturers (OEMs) having valid Electrical Contractor's License upto 11 kV issued by competent authority for supply and erection of Fibre Reinforced Plastic (FRP) Fencing around distribution transformers at various locations of APDCL under "SOPD 2022-23". Interested bidders may view the detailed Request for Proposal (RFP) on website www.assamenders.gov.in as well as www.apdcl.org

The Federal Bank Limited
6, Raghunath Nagar, Little Wings Campus, MG Road, Agra, Uttar Pradesh, 282002
FEDERAL BANK
YOUR PERFECT BANKING PARTNER
Regd. Office: Alwaye, Kerala
NOTICE FOR PRIVATE SALE OF GOLD
Notice is hereby given for the information of all concerned that Gold Ornaments pledged in the following Gold loan accounts, with the under mentioned branches of the Bank, which are overdue for redemption and which have not been regularized so far in spite of repeated notices, will be put for sale in the branch on or after 26.08.2022 as shown below:

सेंट्रल बैंक ऑफ इंडिया
Central Bank of India
PUBLIC NOTICE
Central Bank of India, Delhi invites tenders from Authorised Gun Dealers of Haryana, U.P. (Ghaziabad & Noida) Delhi & Rajasthan for sale of Bank's DBBL Guns. More Details At: www.centralbankofindia.co.in Last Date: 24.08.2022
Assistant General Manager

VASTU HOUSING FINANCE CORPORATION LTD
Unit 203 & 204, 2nd Floor, "A" Wing, Navbharat Estate, Zakaria Bunder Road, Sewri (West), Mumbai 400015, Maharashtra.
Demand Notice Under Section 13(2) of Securitisation Act of 2002
Whereas, vastu Housing Finance Corporation Ltd through its head office Mumbai, Notice issued to the following borrowers / guarantors / mortgagors have defaulted in the repayment of principal and payment of interest of credit facilities obtained by them from the VHFC and said facilities have turned to be Non Performing Assets. The notices were issued to them under section 13(2) of Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 on their last known addresses however the same have returned un-served and as such they are hereby informed by way of public notice about the same.

यूनियन बैंक ऑफ इंडिया
Union Bank of India
NARNAUL & BAWAL BRANCHES
[Rule 8(1)] SYMBOLIC POSSESSION NOTICE (FOR IMMOVABLE PROPERTY)
Whereas, the undersigned being the Authorised Officer of UNION BANK OF INDIA, under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 (Act No. 54 of 2002) and in exercise of powers conferred under Section 13(12) read with Rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued a demand notice to below mentioned Borrower(s) on the date mentioned against account and stated hereinafter calling upon the Borrower(s) to repay the amount within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice.

PEE CEE COSMA SOPE LTD.
CIN: L24241UP1986PLC008344,
Regd. Office : Padamplaza, Hall No. H1-H2, First Floor, Plot No.5, Sector-16B Awaz Vikas Sikandra Yojna, Agra - 282 007 (U.P.), Tel. : 0562-2527331/32 E-mail : pccosmalisting@doctorsoap.com Website : www.doctorsoap.com
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th JUNE 2022

SMART FINSEC LIMITED
CIN: L74899DL1995PLC063592
Regd. Office : FC-02, 4th Floor, TDI Mall, Vishal Enclave, Rajouri Garden, New Delhi-110027
Phone- 011-25167071, Website: www.smartfinsec.com, Email: smartfinsec@gmail.com
Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter & 3 months ended on June 30th, 2022

Shri Dinesh Kumar
17.03.2021 06.08.2022 Rs. 10,40,053.68
All that part of the property consisting of Plot No. 72, Mohalla Gastiwara, Dashmesh Nagar, Sub-District Narnaul and District Mahendergarh, Haryana. Bounded-On the North by: House of Sh. Viresh Singh Yadav, On the South by: House of Sh. Harbhajan Singh; On the East by: House of Sh. Viresh Singh Yadav; On the West by: Main Road.
(1) M/s Subey Auto Electric Works, Prop. - Sh. Subey Singh and (2) Smt. Banarsi Devi W/o Sh. Hoshair Singh.
15.06.2021 06.08.2022 Rs. 4,89,309.05
Single that part of the Property consisting of Single Storey Commercial Shop comprised in and Co-shared part of Khawat No. 744, Khatoni No. 749 and Khansra No. 1052 to 1055 & 3057/1 with a total land of 28-16 Biswa with her share 5/310th which works out to be 0.90 Biswa or 27.32 Sq. Yds. is situated on Main Singhana / Hero Honda Chowk - Nizampur Road in the name of Smt. Banarsi Devi W/o Sh. Hoshair Singh vide Sale Deed No. 1226 Dated 30.10.1995. Bounded as:- North: Shop of Owners Smt. Sh. Sube Singh; South: Plot / Shop of Sh. Kishan Lal; East: Property of Sh. Atam Parkash & West: Main Narnaul-Nizampur Road.
Shri Jitender Kumar S/o Shri Bhagat Singh, Shri Birender Singh S/o Shri Bhagat Singh.
20.04.2021 05.08.2022 Rs. 4,91,613.81
All that part of the Property consisting of Residential House at Bhoop Vihar, comprises in Khawat No. 531, Khatoni No. 569, Mustki 86, Kila No. 25/1/3 Tadadi 3/16 share of 16 M. admeasuring 3M or 10 Sq. Yards Waka Diwana, Mauja Dhanuhara, Tehsil and Distt. Rewari.
Boundaries of Property:- East: Plot of Ramesh Chandra; West: Other Plot; North: 14 Feet Road; South: Plot of Mahesh S/o Mahipal.
Shri Raju Ram S/o Ram Narayan, Mr. Ram Swaroop S/o Ram Narayan, Mrs. Monika W/o Ram Swaroop.
19.05.2022 05.08.2022 Rs. 39,65,354.09
All that part of the Property consisting of Commercial Shop comprised in Commercial Shop cum Complex situated at Khawat No. 73, Khatoni No. 75, Rect. No. 33, Killa No. 16/3(3-6) & Khawat No. 74, Khatoni No. 76, Mustki No. 33, Killa No. 13/1(2-10), 18(8-2) & Khawat No. 75, Khatoni No. 77, Mustki No. 33, Killa No. 6/1/1(7-9), 7/1/2(0-15), 5/2/2(2-13), 15/2(1-18), Banipur Chowk, Tehsil Bawal, Distt. Rewari - 123501.

Notes: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for Quarter ended June 30, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Results are available on the websites of Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.doctorsoap.com). 2. The above Results were Reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee & approved by the Board of Directors at their Meeting held on August 10, 2022. 3. An Independent Auditors Review Report as required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 has been completed on detailed Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges. 4. Figures for the previous period have been regrouped wherever necessary, to conform to the current period's classification.
For & on behalf of the Board
PEE CEE COSMA SOPE LIMITED
MAYANK JAIN (Executive Chairman)
DIN : 00112947
PLACE : AGRA
DATED : 10.08.2022
A TRUSTED NAME FOR MORE THAN 70 YEARS
GIVING CONTINUOUSLY TRUSTWORTHY RESULTS

Notes: 1. The above Unaudited financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on August 10th, 2022. 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly / year to date Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly / year to date Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites www.bseindia.com and www.smartfinsec.com.
Smart Finsec Ltd.
Sd/- Arun Kherra Managing Director DIN-0055694
Place: New Delhi
Date: 10th August, 2022

RAMA VISION LIMITED
REGD.OFFICE: Ward No. 3, Bareilly Road, KICHHA, DISTT. UDHAM SINGH NAGAR (UTTARAKHAND) 263148.
Tel: 05944-264263 Website: www.ramavisionitd.com e-mail:sehgal@ramavisionitd.com CIN: L32203UR1989PLC015645
EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE THREE MONTHS ENDED ON 30TH JUNE, 2022 (Rs. in Lakh except EPS)
S. No. Particulars QUARTER ENDING 30.06.2022 (Reviewed) YEAR ENDING 31.03.2022 (AUDITED) QUARTER ENDING 30.06.2021 (Reviewed)
1. Total income from operations (net) 1948.72 6179.95 1231.65
2. Net Profit for the period (before tax and exceptional items) 88.09 194.01 26.30
3. Net Profit for the period (before tax and after exceptional items) 88.09 194.01 26.30
4. Net Profit for the period (after tax and exceptional items) 65.92 146.40 19.69
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] 65.70 142.68 19.85
6. Equity Share Capital 1,002.63 1002.63 1,002.63
7. Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year - 935.17 -
8. Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - 0.66 1.46 0.20
1. Basic: 0.66 1.46 0.20
2. Diluted: 0.66 1.46 0.20
Notes:-
1. The above unaudited financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 10th August, 2022.
2. The above audited financial results prepared in accordance with Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rules, 2015 (IND-AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rules, 2015 and Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Accounting Rules, 2016.
3. The company mainly operates only in one segment namely "Trading Activities" and hence segment details are not required to be published.
4. The figures for quarter ended 31st March 2022 are the balancing figures between the audited figures in respect of the full financial year 2021-22 and the reviewed figures up to the third quarter ended 31.12.2021 of the financial year 2021-22.
5. Figures for the previous period and / or year have been regrouped or rearranged wherever considered necessary.
6. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Company's website www.ramavisionitd.com and on BSE website www.bseindia.com.
By order of the Board
Sd/- (Satish Jain) Chairman & Mg. Director DIN:- 00052215
Place : New Delhi
Date : 10th August, 2022

MAGNUM VENTURES LIMITED
CIN: L21093DL1980PLC010492
Regd. Office: HNO-MN01, Hub and Oak, E-14, Lower Ground Floor, Defence Colony, New Delhi 110024 | Tel: +91-11-42420015
E-mail: magnumventures@gmail.com | Website: www.magnumventures.in
EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2022 (Amount in lacs)
S. No. Particulars 30/06/2022 (Un-Audited) 31/03/2022 (Audited) 30/06/2021 (Un-Audited) 31/03/2022 (Audited)
1. Total income from operations (net) 11,721.46 11,425.13 5,035.00 33,160.13
2. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) 192.08 343.13 -71.00 788.13
3. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) 4,458.57 342.74 -71.00 468.07
4. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) 4,458.57 389.43 -71.00 514.76
5. Other Comprehensive Income (net of tax) 0.00 40.64 0.00 40.64
6. Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] 4,458.57 430.07 -71.00 555.40
7. Equity Share Capital 3,760.19 3,760.19 3,760.19 3,760.19
8. Earnings Per Share (of Rs 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - 11.86 1.14 -0.19 1.48
Basic: 11.86 1.14 -0.19 1.48
Diluted: 11.86 1.14 -0.19 1.48
Notes:
1. The Above financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022 were reviewed by Audit Committee and thereafter approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on August 10, 2022 and also have been reviewed by the Statutory Auditors.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of the financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022 is available on the website of BSE and NSE at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com respectively and on Company's website www.magnumventures.in
3. This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (IND AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
4. Nil investors complaint was pending at the beginning of the quarter, During the quarter no complaint was received, Nil Complaint was pending as on June 30, 2022.
5. The figures for the previous period have been regrouped / rearranged wherever necessary.
Sd/- Abhey Jain (Director)
Date: 10.08.2022
Place: Ghaziabad

WONDER FIBROMATS LIMITED
Regd. Office: 45, Ground Floor, Okhla Industrial Estate, Phase-III, New Delhi-110020
CIN: L31900DL2009PLC195174,
Website: www.wonderfibromats.com, Ph. No.: 011-66058952
Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended June 30, 2022 (Rupees in Lakhs)
S. No. Particulars Quarter ended Unaudited 30-Jun-22 Year ended Audited 31-Mar-22 Quarter ended Unaudited 30-Jun-21
1. Total Income from Operations 10,439.59 39,836.42 7,692.30
2. Net Profit for the period before tax (before exceptional and extraordinary items) 210.88 990.46 (5.54)
3. Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items) 210.88 990.46 (5.54)
4. Net profit for the period after tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items) 149.31 727.73 (8.11)
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] 149.31 727.73 (8.11)
6. Paid Up Equity Share Capital (Face value Rs. 10 each) 1,340.08 1,340.08 837.55
7. Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year - 4,014.35 -
8. Earnings per share (face value of Rs. 10/- per share) (not annualised) - - -
Basic earnings per share (in rupees) 1.11 5.43 (0.10)
Diluted earnings per share (in rupees) 1.11 5.43 (0.10)
Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results is available on the Company's website (www.wonderfibromats.com) and on Stock Exchanges website (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com)
2. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on August 10, 2022. The Limited Review for the quarter ended 30 June, 2022, has been carried out by the Statutory Auditor, as required under Regulation 33 of SEBI (LODR) Regulation, 2015.
3. Figures of the previous periods have been regrouped / rearranged, wherever necessary.
For On behalf of the Board
Harsh Kumar Anand
Chairman & Managing Director
Sd/-
Place : New Delhi
Date : 10/Aug/2022

LUMAX INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Regd. Office : 2nd Floor, Harbans Bhawan-II, Commercial Complex, Nangal Raya, New Delhi-110046
Website: www.lumaxworld.in/lumaxindustries, Tel: +91 11 49857832
Email: lumaxshare@lumaxmail.com, CIN: L74899DL1981PLC012804
DK JAIN GROUP
EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30 JUNE 2022 (₹ in Lakhs unless otherwise stated)
PARTICULARS Quarter Ended 30 June 2022 (Unaudited) Year Ended 31 March 2022 (Audited) Quarter Ended 30 June 2021 (Unaudited)
Total Revenue from operations 51,193.53 175,131.10 31,400.07
Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities before tax (before exceptional item) 2,350.96 6,328.70 (1,285.41)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional item) 2,747.56 5,281.93 (1,355.45)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax 1,982.12 4,072.47 (990.49)
Total comprehensive income/(loss) 1,878.81 3,785.45 (931.31)
Equity Share Capital 934.77 934.77 934.77
Earnings per share (of ₹ 10 each) (not annualised) 2.12 43.57 (10.60)
Basic & Diluted (in ₹)
Key Information on Standalone Financial Results is as follows:
Total Revenue from operations 51,193.53 175,131.10 31,400.07
Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities before tax (before exceptional item) 2,350.96 6,328.70 (1,285.41)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional item) 2,293.06 4,614.75 (1,285.41)
Total comprehensive income / (loss) 1,409.86 3,211.23 (899.51)
Notes:
1. The above results for the quarter ended 30 June 2022 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 10 August 2022. The results have been reviewed by the Statutory Auditor of the Company.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for the quarter ended 30 June 2022, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter ended 30 June 2022, are available on the website of Stock Exchanges i.e. NSE (www.nseindia.com) and BSE (www.bseindia.com) and also on the Company's website (www.lumaxworld.in/lumaxindustries).
For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Lumax Industries Limited
Deepak Jain
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN: 00004972
Place : Gurugram
Date : 10 August 2022

EQUITAS HOLDINGS LIMITED
Regd. Office: 410A, 4th Floor, Spencer Plaza, Phase II, No.769, Mount Road, Anna Salai, Chennai-600002
CIN: L65100TN2007PLC064069 | Ph: 044 4299 5000 | www.equitas.in
Statement of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30 June 2022 (₹ in Lakhs)
S. No. Particulars Standalone Quarter Ended 30 June 2022 Quarter Ended 31 March 2022 Quarter Ended 30 June 2021 Year Ended 31 March 2022 Consolidated Quarter Ended 30 June 2022 Quarter Ended 31 March 2022 Quarter Ended 30 June 2021 Year Ended 31 March 2022
1. Total Income from Operations 423.73 452.60 485.84 1,922.32 108,695 105,319 94,900 404,490
2. Net Profit for the Period / Year Before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items 256.98 (494.40) 358.07 16.91 12,953 14,320 1,622 35,035
3. Net Profit for the Period / Year Before Tax after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items 532.21 (494.40) 358.07 (6,102.25) 13,228 14,320 1,622 28,916
4. Net Profit for the Period / Year After Tax after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items 463.42 (169.84) 261.45 (5,925.78) 10,161 11,054 1,351 20,331
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the Period / Year [(comprising profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)] 462.99 (168.18) 261.57 (5,927.49) 10,182 11,170 1,667 20,100
6. Equity Share Capital 34,179.01 34,179.01 34,179.01 34,179.01 34,179 34,179 34,179 34,179
7. Other Equity 138,271.66
8. Earnings Per Share (EPS) for Continuing and discontinued Operations, (not annualised)
(i) Basic (₹) 0.14 (0.05) 0.08 (1.73) 2.97 3.23 0.40 5.95
(ii) Diluted (₹) 0.14 (0.05) 0.08 (1.73) 2.97 3.23 0.40 5.95
Notes:
The above is an extract of the detailed format of the three months/ year ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the three months/ year ended Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges viz., www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and also on the Company's website www.equitas.in.
On behalf of the Board of Directors
sd. John Alex
Executive Director and CEO
Place : Chennai
Date : August 10, 2022